CENTRAL

SN

Nome
1° CYBORG
2° ATREVIDO
3° TUMBA
4° MATUTO NETO
5 MALANDRO
6° VIVIT
7° PESADELO
8° MESCLADO
9° RAMBO
10° LIGEIRINHO
11° CAKO
12° SEM LIMITE
13° BLACK BLUE
14° COBRA
15°¢ LAURIENCE
16° FEBRE AMARELA
17° TIC TAC
18° DEMOLIDOR
19° SPIDER
20° OLODUM

Anilha
020144
012000
101381
061693
99999888
055805
015352
067405
055282
101349
275956
066113
101423
007870
027468
044095
296899
056781
105444
306431

Dono
JOSE WILTON
LAURO
PAULINHO
GILCINEY
ROGERIO
CASSIANO
GABRIEL
1ZAC
OTAVIO BARONI
GLAUBER
WALTERD CAMPOS
FABIO
MARCELO
DANILO
LI
FABIO
AGNALDO
GOULART
RONALDO
EDILSON

COLEIRO 15/09/2019
CCPV - Varginha

Cidade 10/15 min Pontos
62/153 60
110/133
88/114
VARGINHA 67/105
25/98
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96/94
70/82 28

TRES PONTAS 56/75 24

15/75
58/73
49/70
49/58

o 0 O O o

44/58
87/53
12/53
22/39
90/37
VARGINHA 14/36
32/30

o O O o o o »

81/29
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